
91 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 434 0 0 0 55

92 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 353 -81 81 2 111

93 Team Penske 22 352 -82 1 1 72

94 Hendrick Motorsports 24 310 -124 42 1 61

95 Team Penske 12 304 -130 6 1 83

96 Hendrick Motorsports 5 299 -135 5 1 83

97 Hendrick Motorsports 9 285 -149 14 0 11

98 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 273 -161 12 0 00

99 Team Penske 2 269 -165 4 0 11

910 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 257 -177 12 1 50

911 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 245 -189 12 0 00

912 Richard Childress Racing 3 239 -195 6 0 00

913 Hendrick Motorsports 48 236 -198 3 1 50

914 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 222 -212 14 0 00

915 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 214 -220 8 0 00

916 Roush Fenway Racing 17 204 -230 10 0 11

917 Front Row Motorsports 34 199 -235 5 1 50

918 Wood Brothers Racing 21 175 -259 24 0 00

919 Roush Fenway Racing 6 174 -260 1 0 00

920 23XI Racing 23 168 -266 6 0 00

921 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 163 -271 5 0 00

922 Richard Childress Racing 8 161 -273 2 0 00

923 TrackHouse Racing 99 160 -274 1 0 00

924 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 152 -282 8 0 00

925 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 151 -283 1 0 00

926 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 147 -287 4 0 00

927 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 137 -297 10 0 00

928 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 129 -305 8 0 00

929 Spire Motorsports 77 99 -335 30 0 00

930 Spire Motorsports 7 76 -358 23 0 00

931 Front Row Motorsports 38 75 -359 1 0 00

932 Rick Ware Racing 53 67 -367 8 0 00

933 Petty Ware Racing 51 60 -374 7 0 00

934 Live Fast Motorsports 78 57 -377 3 0 00

335 Team Penske 33 52 -382 5 0 00

936 StarCom Racing 00 52 -382 0 0 00

937 Rick Ware Racing 15 51 -383 1 0 00

938 Rick Ware Racing 52 45 -389 6 0 00

239 Kaulig Racing 116 41 -393 4 0 00

340 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 34 -400 7 0 00

741 Motorsports Business
Management

66 18 -416 16 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -430 14 0 00

143 Motorsports Business
Management

13 0 -434 4 0 00

144 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -434 0 0 00
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